
FALL LEADERSHIP
CONFERENCE 
AgendaAgenda

DATE: TIME: PLACE:
SEPTEMBER 23, 2025 9:30 AM- 12:30 PM MSU RILEY CENTER, MERIDIAN, MS

Time Presentation/Workshop

9:00 AM -
9:30 AM Registration

9:30 AM-
9:50 AM Opening Session

9:50 AM -
10:00 AM Human Bingo

10:00 AM-
10:40 AM Friendly Feud: Educators Rising Edition

10:40 AM- 
10:50 AM Break/Voting

Spin to Win: The Teacher Edition

Everyone Deserves a Champion

www.mississippieducatorsrising.comkusry@mdek12.org 601-359-2371

Competitive Event Jeopardy

Speak Like a Leader: Public Speaking Mini-Lesson

10:50 AM-
11:20 AM

11:20 AM-
11:35 AM

11:35 AM-
12:10 PM

12:10 PM-
12:25 PM

12:25 PM-
12:30 PM Closing Session


