FALLEADERSHP CONFERENCE Jacobson Conference

DATE:

SEPTEMBER 23, 2025

TIME:

9:30 AM- 12:30 PM

Q PLACE:

MSU RILEY CENTER, MERIDIAN, MS

Time	Presentation/Workshop
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Registration
9:30 AM- 9:50 AM	Opening Session
9:50 AM - 10:00 AM	Human Bingo
10:00 AM- 10:40 AM	Friendly Feud: Educators Rising Edition
10:40 AM- 10:50 AM	Break/Voting
10:50 AM- 11:20 AM	Spin to Win: The Teacher Edition
11:20 AM- 11:35 AM	Everyone Deserves a Champion
11:35 AM- 12:10 PM	Competitive Event Jeopardy
12:10 PM- 12:25 PM	Speak Like a Leader: Public Speaking Mini-Lesson
12:25 PM- 12:30 PM	Closing Session